
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

SCHEDULES OF QUANTITIES

40

PIPE UNDERDRAIN SCHEDULE

OUTSIDE

WESTBOUND EASTBOUND

TOTAL

MEDIAN OUTSIDE

LOCATION

STATION TO STATION

TY A GUTTER

(FOOT)

MEDIAN

PIPE UNDERDRAINS, 4 INCH PIPE UNDERDRAINS, (SPECIAL) 4 INCH

WESTBOUND EASTBOUND

TOTAL

MEDIAN OUTSIDE

(FOOT)

MEDIANOUTSIDE

CONCRETE

HEADWALL FOR

PIPE

UNDERDRAINS

(EACH)

1174+00.00

1174+10.00

1176+75.00

1180+00.00

1183+25.00

1190+80.00

1191+30.77

1192+30.00

1198+35.00

1201+70.00

1205+04.55

1208+50.00

1213+50.00

1213+75.00

1215+00.00

1215+10.00

1218+50.00

1223+50.00

1227+50.00

1232+25.00

1232+84.00

1233+54.00

1236+50.00

1236+84.00

1238+40.00

1242+75.00

1247+00.00

1251+25.00

1255+50.00

1255+60.00

1260+50.00

1268+00.00

1268+25.00

1271+00.00

1272+50.00

1275+00.00

1277+50.00

1279+00.00

1281+00.00

1282+50.00

1283+00.00

1286+00.00

1288+00.00

1290+31.39

1292+50.00

1293+15.00

1294+50.00

1298+68.00

1301+70.00

1303+84.00

1304+26.00

1304+40.00

1174+10.00

1176+75.00

1180+00.00

1183+25.00

1190+80.00

1191+30.77

1192+30.00

1198+35.00

1201+70.00

1205+04.55

1208+50.00

1213+50.00

1213+75.00

1215+00.00

1215+10.00

1218+50.00

1223+50.00

1227+50.00

1232+25.00

1232+84.00

1233+54.00

1236+50.00

1236+84.00

1237+18.00

1242+75.00

1247+00.00

1251+25.00

1255+50.00

1255+60.00

1260+50.00

1268+00.00

1268+25.00

1271+00.00

1272+50.00

1275+00.00

1277+50.00

1279+00.00

1281+00.00

1282+50.00

1283+00.00

1286+00.00

1288+00.00

1290+31.39

1292+50.00

1293+15.00

1294+50.00

1298+68.00

1301+70.00

1303+84.00

1304+26.00

1304+40.00

1307+00.00
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3,020 
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STATION

CONCRETE GUTTER SCHEDULE

LT/RT

TOTAL

STATION TO DEPTH AREA

60600095

CLASS SI

CONCRETE

(OUTLET)

(CU YD)

60602500

CONCRETE

GUTTER,

TYPE A

(FOOT)

15.5

 

1289+00.00

1292+89.36

1293+50.32

1303+47.72

1342+36.87

1343+00.30

1348+00.00

 

1293+50.00

1293+50.32

1303+47.72

1304+00.00

1343+00.30

1348+00.00

1348+12.32

 

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

 

---

0.5’

---

0.5’

0.5’

---

0.5’

 

---

279

---

230

279

---

42

 

---

5.2

---

4.3

5.2

---

0.8

 

---

---

998

---

---

500

---

1,498

EACH

STATION

PERMANENT DITCH CHECK SCHEDULE

LOCATION

LT/RT

XX001874

PERMANENT

DITCH CHECK

1176+75.00

1196+75.00

1201+25.00

1209+25.00

1222+50.00

1247+22.75

1253+38.00

130+18.25

1304+40.35

1339+88.00

1341+27.25

1349+00.00

1352+39.60

1367+10.70

1379+60.95

1400+16.66

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

125’ RT

CL

212’ RT

CL

CL

CL

CL

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

TOTAL 16

REVISIONS

NAME DATE
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
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